800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Residential, commercial, hospitality
• General lighting
• Task lighting
• Fan Lights
• Decorative
FEATURES
• Up to 85% energy savings
• Shatter resistant plastic lens with E26 base
• Suitable for use in enclosed fixtures
LED A19 LAMP
INPUT VOLTAGE: 120V
FREQUENCY: 50/60Hz
EFFICACY: UP TO 107 LPW
CRI: 80
BEAM ANGLE: 230°
LIFETIME (L70):
UP TO 15,000 HOURS
TEMP RANGE
DAMP
LOCATION
800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER INFO
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LA19-xW-8xx
PRODUCT WATTAGE CRI CCT
LA19 = LAMP A19 9W
14W 80
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
LED A19 LAMP
MODEL # ORDER
CODE UPC LUMENS WATTAGE INPUT CURRENT  CCT
LA19-9W-827 75856 032886310737 750 9W 116mA 2700K
LA19-9W-830 75857 032886310744 750 9W 116mA 3000K
LA19-9W-840 75858 032886310751 750 9W 116mA 4000K
LA19-9W-850 75859 032886310768 750 9W 116mA 5000K
LA19-9W-865 75860 032886310775 750 9W 116mA 6500K
LA19-14W-827 75861 032886310782 1,500 14W 200mA 2700K
LA19-14W-830 75862 032886310799 1,500 14W 200mA 3000K
LA19-14W-840 75863 032886310805 1,500 14W 200mA 4000K
LA19-14W-850 75864 032886310812 1,500 14W 200mA 5000K
NOTES
Not for Sale in California
FIVE (5) YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY: SOUTHWIRE COMPANY, LLC: For details visit: https://southwire.com/resources/warranties
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Replacement wattage shown depends on application and fixture.
ENERGY SAVINGS Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
MODEL # LED WATTAGE INCANDESCENT
REPLACEMENT WATTAGE WATTS SAVED YEARLY SAVINGS 5 YEAR SAVINGS
LA19-9W-8XX 9W 60W 51W $25 $123
LA19-14W-8XX 14W 100W 86W $41 $207
B
A
MODEL # A
(IN)
B
(IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LA19-9W-8XX 4.09 2.36 0.5
LA19-14W-8XX 4.09 2.36 0.7
DIMENSIONS | WEIGHT